774- 15215 STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCIN FORM UCC-1 ALA.

Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out For

IG STAT	EMENT			
m.	EQROER FROM Logistre, Inc. 514 PIERCE ST. 10.0: BOX 218 ANDKA, MN. 55303 1612) 421-1713			
to a Filing Offi	nor to s			
to a Filing Offic ode	cer for			
32466 - 32466	11/09/1995-32466 10:19 AM CERTIFIED SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE DOL NO 39.45			
NY)	(Last Name First if a Person)			
CODIN	G			
5A.	Enter Code(s) From Back of Form That Best Describes The Collateral Covered By This Filing:			
	16,220.78			
	tures and is to be cross and if debtor does not have			
ed Party(ies) r's Signature -	- see Box 6)			
12/2	<u> </u>			

The Debtor is a transmitting utility	No. of Additional	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Filing Officer for
as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	Sheets Presented.	filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER
Return copy or recorded original to		Date, Time, Number & Filing Office
FLEETMARK, INC.		ر ا
2838 HICKORY HILL, STE 2	5	
MEMPHIS TN 38115		<u>d</u>
Pre-paid Acct. #		
Name and Address of Debtor	(Last Name First if a Person)	20日景
OFFICE FURNITURE USA		M CHE € €
273 CAHABA VALLEY PKWY		m to the second
PELHAM AL 35124		
		てを重要
Social Security / Tax ID #	(Last Name First if a Person)	
in that the distribution of the state of the	reast training tributing a revision,	
•		一
Social Security/Tax ID #		FILED WITH:
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E	•	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF SECURED PARTY) (Last	Name First if a Person)	4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)
FLEETMARK, INC.	_	
2838 HICKORY HILL, STE 2 MEMPHIS TN 38115)	
Social Security/Tax ID: #		
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types	(or items) of Property:	
The Financial government covering Types		-
•		ARE, CARTS, REELS AND BAR CODING
EQUIPMENT LISTED ON PO 1	5275	5A. Enter Code(s) From
		Back of Form That Best Describes The
		Collateral Covered By This Filing:
		_5_0_0
		
		——————————————————————————————————————
Charley Viz account Charles and the second control of the second c		
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also This statement is filed without the debtor's signature to		7 Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate: 16 220 79
check X, if so) already subject to a security interest in another jurisdic		The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement is \$_\text{15,220.78}
already subject to a security interest in another jurisdicto this state.	-	Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction thereof) \$
which is proceeds of the original collateral described	above in which a security interest is	indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe real estate and if debtor does not have an interest of record, give name of record owner in Box 5)
perfected. acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate	structure of debtor	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies)
as to which the filing has lapsed.		(Required only if filed without debtor's Signature see Box 6)
1/2/2/	Ex. Vice treated	Las Mary
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	1	Signature(s) of Secured Party(:es) or Assignee
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee / FLETTMADV TMC
/OFFICI	E FURNITURE USA	/ FLEETMARK , INC . Type Name of Individual or Business